ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/23/2022 RMP22-009370 2510 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/23/2022 2404 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 é?PROX LOC:3802 DEBRA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 RMP22-009371 GOLF/COOPERSHAWK TRAFFIC STOP
10/23/2022 RMP22-009372 APPROX LOC: PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
MARKETPLACE DR W
10/23/2022 RMP22-009373 ALG IFO AUTO ZONE TRAFFIC STOP
10/23/2022 RMP22-009374 53 NB FROM ALG TRAFFIC STOP
10/23/2022 RMP22-009375 4976 ALGONQUIN PKWY  LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/23/2022 2602 MILL CREEK LN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 2602 MILL CREEK LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 RMP22-009376 3477 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022 RMP22-009377 4700 ARBOR DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022 RMP22-009378 1649 ALGONQUIN RD PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022 RMP22-009379 1775 ALGONQUIN RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022 RMP22-009380 2510 FREMONT ST STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 EUCLID AVE / KINGS WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
WALK DR
10/23/2022 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022 1300 HICKS RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
10/23/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
10/23/2022 3000 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/23/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:56:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022

10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022

10/23/2022

10/23/2022

RMP22-009381
RMP22-009382

RMP22-009383

RMP22-009384

RMP22-009385
RMP22-009386

RMP22-009387

RMP22-009388

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1775 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:530
LEXINGTON LN

4700 ARBOR DR

2341 BLK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

2222 ALGONQUIN RD
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4724 ARBOR DR

2296 THEDA LN

2400 GOLF RD

3256 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3702 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3927
WALNUT CT

2901 CENTRAL RD
4600 TALL TREES CT
4710 ARBOR DR

FREMONT ST/ CARDINAL
DR

APPROX LOC:2405 HAWK
LN

2616 SMITH ST

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 3

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
RECKLESS DRIVING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:56:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022

RMP22-009389

RMP22-009390
RMP22-009391

RMP22-009392
RMP22-009393

RMP22-009394

APPROX LOC: 1430 GOLF
RD

4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 1301
ALGONQUIN RD

2404 FULLE ST

887 W GOLF RD

4734 ARBOR DR
2202 OAK LN

2406 ALGONQUIN RD

TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC ARREST
ARMED ROBBERY
THEFT

DISPUTE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/24/2022 9:56:30 AM



