



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/23/2022	RMP22-009370	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/23/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3802 DEBRA CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009371	GOLF/COOPERSHAWK	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009372	APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR W	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009373	ALG IFO AUTO ZONE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009374	53 NB FROM ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009375	4976 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022		2602 MILL CREEK LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2602 MILL CREEK LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009376	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022	RMP22-009377	4700 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022	RMP22-009378	1649 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009379	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022	RMP22-009380	2510 FREMONT ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		EUCLID AVE / KINGS WALK DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		1300 HICKS RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/23/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/23/2022	RMP22-009381	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009382	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009383	4722 ARBOR DR	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022		APPROX LOC:530 LEXINGTON LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2341 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2222 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009384	2296 THEDA LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
10/23/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009385	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/23/2022	RMP22-009386	3301 CAMPBELL ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3702 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3927 WALNUT CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009387	2901 CENTRAL RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022		4600 TALL TREES CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009388	FREMONT ST / CARDINAL DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022		APPROX LOC:2405 HAWK LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/23/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/23/2022	RMP22-009389	APPROX LOC: 1430 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009390	4728 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/23/2022	RMP22-009391	APPROX LOC: 1301 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/23/2022		2404 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009392	887 W GOLF RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/23/2022	RMP22-009393	4734 ARBOR DR	ARMED ROBBERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/23/2022		2202 OAK LN	THEFT	
10/23/2022	RMP22-009394	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST